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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2018-12-09T15:37:36.195.000. Part 78/147
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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2018-12-09T15:37:36.195.000. Part 72/147
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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2018-12-09T15:37:36.195.000. Part 55/147
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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2018-12-09T15:37:36.195.000. Part 77/147
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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2018-12-09T15:37:36.195.000. Part 73/147
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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2018-12-09T15:37:36.195.000. Part 83/147
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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2018-12-09T15:37:36.195.000. Part 29/147
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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2018-12-09T15:37:36.195.000. Part 65/147

Channel 1 Channel 0

Channel 2

TM units - TM units -

Channel 1 Channel 0 i
TM units -
Frequency (kHz)

Frequency (kHz)

Channel 2
Frequency (kHz)

Processed Sun Dec 9 16:45:25 2018 by ELM ver.2012-10-06 from 001__elm20181209_153735__dat00.bin

1 1 1

N

ey
o
o
"

25
203

15

10

25
204
15

10

T T T
64.4 64.6
Time (s) from 2018-12-09T15:37:36.195.000

n

64.4
Time (s) from 2018-12-09T15:37:36.195.000

64.6

Power (dB)

Power (dB) Power (dB)

Power (dB)

Power spectra
aul aul aul aul

60 ]
40
204
0]
407
30
20 5
10 4 -
0 o -
-10
407
30 5
20 4
10 4 -
O o -
-10 bt bt bt -
100 10° 10° 10*
Frequency (Hz)
40 Channel 0
30 mn: -198
mx: 230
20
u:-10.2
10 o:14.0
0
30 Channel 1
mn: -124
20 mx: 118
u-17.7
10 0:8.8
0
Channel 2
30 mn: -710
20 mx: 402
W -22.7
10 0:13.3
0



ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2018-12-09T15:37:36.195.000. Part 74/147
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